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Lint Yields and Crop Values from the Phytogen Replicated On-Farm Innovation Trial  
Conducted in Wall, Texas, 2010

0

500

1000

1500

2000

PHY 367 W
RF

PHY 569 W
RF

PHY 565 W
RF

PHY 375 W
RF

FM 9160B2F

DP 0924 B2RF

FM 1740B2F

Crop Value

Lint Yield

Lint Yields and Crop Values from the Phytogen On-Farm Innovation Trial  
Conducted in Garden City, Texas, 2010

2011 Southern Rolling Plains/ 
St. Lawrence Trial Data

The consistency of PHY 367 WRF 
and PHY 375 WRF is paying 
dividends by helping producers 
make more revenue year in and 
year out.

PhytoGen® brand PHY 499 WRF, 
a new midseason variety, has 
shown tremendous promise with 
consistent yields and fiber quality. 
Keep an eye out for this one.

DAAGPHYG0085 local data sheet



®PhytoGen and the PhytoGen Logo are trademarks of PhytoGen Seed Company, LLC. ®The WideStrike Logo is a trademark of Dow AgroSciences LLC. 
PhytoGen Seed Company is a joint venture between Mycogen Corporation, an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences LLC, and the J.G. Boswell Company.
L01-076-539 (02/11) BR   010-33471   DAAGPHYG0085

Ralph Porter, Sales Representative
325-668-1050, rwporter@dow.com

PHY 36
7 W

RF

PHY 49
9 W

RF

DP 09
35 

B2R
F

PHY 37
5 W

RF

FM
 17

40B
2F

PHY 56
5 W

RF

PHY 56
9 W

RF

Crop Value

Lint Yield

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Lint Yields and Crop Values from the Phytogen Replicated On-Farm Innovation Trial  
Conducted near Ballinger, Texas, 2010

The tremendous seedling vigor, 
outstanding yield potential and 
excellent fiber properties have  
led to the consistent performance 
of PHY 367 WRF.

Fiber information for commercially available varieties is based on multiyear averages of available university  
and company data across the Cotton Belt. Data presented for new varieties is based on available company 
data to date. Fiber quality will vary due to seasonal and geographical influences, as well as cultural practices.  
For more information, visit www.PhytoGenYields.com.
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Harvest Results from the Stacked Variety Test in Upton County, Texas AgriLife Extension, 2010

Consistency pays! The consistency 
of PhytoGen varieties is helping 
producers earn more revenue  
per acre.


